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Class Code
1110000
1111000
1112000
1113000
1120000
1121000
1122000
1123000
1130000
1131000
1132000
1133000
1140000
1141000
1142006
1143000
1150000
1151000
1152000
1153000
1160000
1161000
1162000
1163000

4110000
4111000
4112000
4113000
4120000
4121000
4122000
4123000
4130000
4131000
4132000
4133000
4140000
4141000
4142000
4143000
4150000
4151000
4152000
4153000
4160000
4161000
4162000
4163000

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
QOpen
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Florida Gulf Coast Show WDAA Recognized
Show #22-101; WDAA 2022 tests

INDICATE ALL CLASSES QFFERED - BLACKEN CIRCLE COMPLETELY

Class Name

WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3
WESTE.RN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4

WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4
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2110000
2111000
2112000
2113000
2120000
2121000
2122000
2123000
2130000
2131000
2132000
2133000
2140000
2141000
2142000
2143000
2150000
2151000
2152000
2153000
2160000
2161000
2162000
2163000

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3
WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4



