Florida Gulf Coast Show WDAA Recognized Show #22-101; WDAA 2022 tests

INDICATE ALL CLASSES OFFERED - BLACKEN CIRCLE COMPLETELY

			INDICATE ALL CLASSES OFFERED - DEAT	CIVEI	CINCLE	COIVIFLE	ILLI
	Class Code	Division	Class Name				
0	1110000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1	6	2110000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1
Ø	1111000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2	Ø	2111000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2
Ø	1112000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3	Ø	2112000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3
Ø	1113000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4	0	2113000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4
0	1120000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1	0	2120000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1
0	1121000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2	Ø	2121000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2
Ø	1122000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3	0	2122000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3
(6)	1123000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4	•	2123000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4
0	1130000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1	6	2130000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1
@	1131000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2	0	2131000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2
0	1132000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3	0	2132000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3
@	1133000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4	0	2133000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4
Ø	1140000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1	0	2140000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1
Ø	1141000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2	0	2141000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2
8	1142000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3	0	2142000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3
9	1143000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4	0	2143000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4
0	1150000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1	0	2150000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1
Q	1151000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2	0	2151000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2
0	1152000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3	0	2152000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3
0	1153000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4	0	2153000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4
0	1160000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1	0	2160000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1
0	1161000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2	0	2161000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2
0	1162000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3	0	2162000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3
0	1163000	Open	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4	0	2163000	Amateur	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4
Ð	4110000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 1				
	4111000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 2				
•	4112000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 3				
•	4113000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE INTRO Test 4				
•	4120000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 1				
	4121000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 2				
0	4122000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 3				
0	4123000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE BASIC Test 4				
	4130000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 1				
•	4131000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 2				
0	4132000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 3				
0	4133000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 1 Test 4				
0	4140000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 1				
0	4141000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 2				
0	4142000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 3				
0	4143000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 2 Test 4				
О	4150000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 1				
0	4151000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 2				
0	4152000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 3				
0	4153000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 3 Test 4				
0	4160000	Youth	WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 1				
_							

0

0

0

4161000

4162000

4163000

Youth

Youth

Youth

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 2

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 3

WESTERN DRESSAGE LEVEL 4 Test 4